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CLASS VII—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.
LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continu d.
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11)

20

21
22

23

24

VOTE No. 46—continued.
Sawlce's Bay—District Land Eegistrar (also Deputy Com-

missioner of Stamps £100)
Deputy Eegistrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk

Nelson—■

District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-
missioner of Stamps £75,"Sheriff nil, and
Eegistrar Supreme Court £25)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds (also Stamp
Clerk £120)

Clerk (also Clerk Supreme Court £10)
Marlborough—

DistrictLandRegistrar (alsoEegistrarSupreme
Court and Sheriff nil, and Resident Magis-
trate £150)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Canterbury—

District Land Registrar
Examiner of Titles
Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land

Registrar
Chief Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £170,1 at £150,1 at £110, and

1 at £100
Deputy Registrar of Deeds
Clerk

Westland—
District Land Registrar (also Registrar Su-

preme Court £150, Sheriff nil, and Dejmty
Commissioner of Stamps £60)

Clerk (also Stamp Clerk £40)
Messenger (also Resident Magistrate's Court

£50, Stamp Office £25)

£

500
250
200

400

200
200

200
180

B. d.

0 0
0 0
0 0,

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

£ s. a.

25
26
27

700
350

0 0
0 0

2S
2!)

475
300

0 0
0 0

30
31

530
275
100

0 0
0 0
0 0

82
200
100

0 0
0 083

34
25 0 0

35
36
37
38
39
-10

Otar/o—
DistrictLand Registrar
Chief Clerk
2 Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £100 ...
Deputy Registrar of Deeds
Clerk
Messenger

Southland—
District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-

missioner of Stamps £100) ...
2 Clerks, 1 at £200,1 at £160 ...
Deputy Registrar of Deeds

Contingencies and Contract Work

600
300
275
350
300

50

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

41
450
360
200

4,800

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

42
43
•14

Totaij—Vote No. 46 ... 17,600 0 0

1
2

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.
VOTE No. 47.

Contingencies, " Joint Stock Companies Act,
1860," and "Building Societies Act, 1876 "

Compassionate Allowance to the Widow and
Children of W. P. Crawford, late Deputy-
Registrar of Deeds and Stamp Clerk at
Hokitika

25 0 0

137 10 0
112 10 0

Total—Vote No. 47 ...

TOTAL OP CLASS VII. £23,897 10 0
|
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