## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	·CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF S	1					
Item.			1	1880-81.			
· i	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continu d.			<u> </u>			<u></u> -
	VOTE No. 46—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
17	Hawke's Bay— District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-						
1,	missioner of Stamps £100)	500	0	0			
18	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	250		0			
19	Clerk	200	0	0			
20	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-			Ì			
İ	missioner of Stamps £75, Sheriff nil, and						
01	Registrar Supreme Court £25) Deputy Registrar of Deeds (also Stamp	400	0	0			
21	Clerk £120)	200	0	0			
22	Clerk (also Clerk Supreme Court £10)	200		ŏ			
مم	Marlborough—						
23	District Land Registrar (also Registrar Supremo Court and Sheriff nil, and Resident Magis-	9		Ì			
	trate £150)	200	0	0			
24	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	180		o			
۰	Canterbury—				,		
$\frac{25}{26}$	District Land Registrar Examiner of Titles	700 350	0	0			
$\frac{20}{27}$	Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land	300	v				
	Registrar	475	0	0			
28	Chief Clerk	300	0	0			
29	4 Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £150, 1 at £110, and 1 at £100		0	0			
30	Deputy Registrar of Deeds	275		0			
31	Clerk	100	0	0			
90	Westland-						
32	District Land Registrar (also Registrar Supreme Court £150, Sheriff nil, and Deputy						
	Commissioner of Stamps £60)	200	0	0			
33	Clerk (also Stamp Clerk £40)	100	0	0			
34	Messenger (also Resident Magistrate's Court		Λ	_			
	£50, Stamp Office £25) $Otago$	25	0	0			
35	District Land Registrar	600	0	0			
36	Chief Clerk	300	0	. 0			
37	2 Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £100 Deputy Registrar of Deeds	$\frac{275}{350}$	0	0			
38 39	Clerk	300		0			
40	Messenger	50	_	0			
	Southland—						
41	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £100)	450	0	0			
42	2 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £160	360		ŏ			
43	Deputy Registrar of Deeds	200		0			
44	Contingencies and Contract Work	4,800	0	0			
.	TOTAL—VOTE No. 46			· 	17,600	0	0
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.						
	VOTE No. 47.			į			
1	Contingencies, "Joint Stock Companies Act,		_				
<b>2</b>	1860," and "Building Societies Act, 1876". Compassionate Allowance to the Widow and	25	0	0			
	Children of W. P. Crawford, late Deputy-			Ì			
	Registrar of Deeds and Stamp Clerk at						
	Hokitika ,	112	10	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 47				137	10	0
i				- 1	,		J